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Education

Institution
Faculty
Date

Degree name

Institution
Faculty
Date

Degree name

Institution
Faculty
Date

Degree name

Language skills

Yerevan State University
Romance and Germanic Philology
2014 - 2023

PhD student

Yerevan State University
Romance and Germanic Philology
2007 - 2009

Masters

Yerevan State University
Romance and Germanic Philology
2003 - 2007

Bachelor

QwytpbUu English Pycckuin Francgais

Work experience

Institution
Period of time

Rank/degree

Institution
Period of time

Rank/degree

Institution
Period of time

Rank/degree

Yerevan State University
2013 till now

Lecturer

Russian- Armenian (Slavonic) University

2010 - 2014

Lecturer

Eurasia International University
2009 - 201

Lecturer

] suzy.grigoryan@ysu.am



Scientific interests

English

Legal English
Business English
Cross-cultural communication

Participation in international conferences and seminars

19/04/2011 -
21/04/2011

05/04/2012 -
06/04/2012

07/05/2014 -
08/05/2014

07/02/2011 -
08/02/2011

16/12/2011

11/03/2015

11/05/2016 -
12/05/2016

14/02/2015 -
15/02/2015

27/11/2015 -
28/11/2015

New Opportunities in ELT with Cambridge University Press
Cambridge University Press, Manmar CJSC
Armenia

Teacher Training Sessions
Cambridge University Press, Manmar CJSC
Armenia

Teacher Training Sessions
Cambridge University Press, Manmar CJSC
Armenia

New ELT Courses and Teaching Methodology in Armenia
Pearson/ Longman, , Manmar CJSC
Armenia

English for Employability
British Council
Armenia

Connecting Globally
British Council
Armenia

Teacher Training seminars
Pearson, Manmar CJSC
Armenia

British Council's Annual Professional Development Workshop Series

British Council
Armenia

British Council's Annual Professional Development Workshop Series

British Council
Armenia



18/11/2016 -
20/11/2016

10/11/2017 -
12/11/2017

02/05/2017 -
03/05/2017

07/05/2015 -
08/05/2015

14/11/2014

01/11/2011 -
29/04/2012

Membership

Institution

Period of time

Institution

Period of time

British Council's Annual Professional Development Workshop Series
British Council
Armenia

British Council's Annual Professional Development Workshop Series
British Council
Armenia

Teacher Training
Pearson Education, Manmar CJSC
Armenia

International English Language Teaching and Cross- Cultural Communication
Conference "New Eyes"

U.S. Embassy, YSU and ASSE

Armenia

Understanding Language: Learning and Teaching
University of Southampton and British Council
Armenia

Legal English
American Representative Office of American Bar Association, CEELI INC.
Armenia

Student Council at Yerevan State University
2007 - 2009

European Youth Parliament (EYP)
2013 - 2014

Other information

Certificate of the international academic exam IELTS (C2)

WU T Certificate of the

training course of Legal English awarded by the American Bar Association

Publications

Manual

LEARN ENGLISH AND CULTURE THROUGH MEDIA
Narine Harutyunyan, Syuzanna Grigoryan

2023 220


https://dev.ysu.am/user/285
https://dev.ysu.am/user/279

Article

QUMSNFNUSWUUL UMrSUQU3sSN1 vNULW3PL UUSErk LE2YUINMOURULUYUTL
unuLaLuRUSuYNHE(3NFLLENre aNrourur QursuarnkF3sk QU1NfrTIYsSUYUL Yuluurnky
UjnLqulilw Sphgnpjuwiu

Pwuptp Gypwuhw vhpwgqwjht hwdwuwnpuwu 2023 167-179

Article

qaresurur uinrtuysniFER3UL EnkE3nkue
usnrauuuu arranr3us

Uhuhpwn 9np 2018 108-113

Article

qnreurur *huuniFrUc NPNEU 96rUSEUUUUTL HhUUNEFFUR SUrUSEUUY
UjnLquulw arranrsuyu

Ownwn [GgntuGpp pwpapwanyu nwpngnud 2017 39-54

Article

QEMrUSEUUYUL HhUNNELUL NANBU QUINMIWYSNEFER3UL SEUUY

UjnLquiilw Sphgnpjwi

LGgntu W ghwywunipintup ghunwywu hdwgnipjwu dwdwluwlywyhg hwpwgnygnid 2016 67-78

Manual

Guidebook English For University Students

Marine Yaghubyan, Marianna Ohanyan, Armine Khachatryan, Siranoush Ghaltakhchyan,
Lusine Hambardzumyan, Izabella Sahakyan, Syuzanna Grigoryan

2016 119

Article

UhgdwnLpwjhu hwunnpnuygdwu wnwudwhwwnynipjnctuubpp phqutu npnpinnud
U. U. 9phgnpjwl

HeBsTasa roamyHas Hay4yHas KoHgepeHuunsa. CoopHuk ctaten 2015 279-285

Article

Lc2nr, ucuunr3eE, U29U3hL UnNL4use

U. U. S9phgnpjwl

NrecrNr surculdu abhsugn1ndg: Shunnwlywu hnnuéutnh dnnndwént 2014 270-275

Article

INFLUENCE OF THE INTERNET ON LANGUAGE

S. A. Grigoryan

3nptnpnpn nwpGywu ghunwdnnny, <N 2013 107-111

Article

COMPARISON BETWEEN ARMENIAN AND AMERICAN LINGUO CULTURES

S. Grigoryann

LLlecTas roanyHas Hay4yHaa KoHgepeHumnsa. C6opHUK Hay4dHbix cTaTen 2012 401-406

Article
TEACHER- LEARNER INTERACTION IN FOREIGN LANGUAGE TEACHING - LEARNING PROCESS


https://dev.ysu.am/user/279
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https://science.rau.am/page/9151628262-materialy-naucnyx-konferencii
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Suzanna GRIGORYAN
Ownwn [GgntuGpp pwpapwagnyu nupngnud 2009 212-217

Article

The Importance of Cultural Materials in Foreign Language Teaching Textbooks
Suzanna GRIGORYAN

Ownuwp |GgnLubpp pwpdpwanuyu nwnpngnd 2009 218-222

Conference
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